Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Allen - (1122497) - Wellingborough SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.68
38.26
38.35
39.91
40.06
40.33
40.70
41.10

42.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.68
38.26
38.35
40.06
41.10
40.33
39.91
40.70

42.45

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

282
192
191
170
168
164
160
155

141

WA Pts
282
192
191
168
155
164
170
160
141

Round

H
H
H

Round

m m I I I

T

Date

24/06/17
19/03/16
24/10/15
21/06/14
18/04/15
25/10/14
21/12/13
25/01/15
29/09/13

Date

24/06/17
19/03/16
24/10/15
18/04/15
25/01/15
25/10/14
21/06/14
21/12113
29/09/13

Meet

Wellingborough Sprint Club Championships
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

2013 NASA Short Course Competition

Meet

Wellingborough Sprint Club Championships
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

2013 NASA Short Course Competition

Venue

Daventry
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Corby

Venue

Daventry
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Peterborough

Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wellingboro
Bedford SS

Northampton
Bedford SS
Northampton
Northampton
Bedford SS

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Wellingboro
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

Level

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



