Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Allen - (1122497) - Wellingborough SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.68	282	Н	24/06/17	Wellingborough Sprint Club Championships	Daventry	Wellingboro	4
38.26	192	Н	19/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	3
38.35	191	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
39.91	170	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Northampton	3
40.06	168	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
40.33	164	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
40.70	160	F	21/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Northampton	3
41.10	155	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
42.45	141		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.68	282	Н	24/06/17	Wellingborough Sprint Club Championships	Daventry	Wellingboro	4
38.26	192	Н	19/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	3
38.35	191	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
40.06	168	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
41.10	155	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
40.33	164	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
39.91	170	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Northampton	3
40.70	160	F	21/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Northampton	3
42.45	141		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3